
2025 Academic Calendar 
［2025］Spring Semester 

Apr. 1 (Tue.)  Start of Spring Semester 
Apr. 2(Wed.) ~  Apr. 8 (Tue.) Registration: Classes of Spring Semester, 

1st Quarter, 2nd Quarter 
Apr. 4(Fri.)  Entrance Ceremony 
Apr. 10 (Thu.) ~  Apr. 24 (Thu.) Registration Adjustment Period 
Apr. 11 (Fri.)  Start of Spring Semester Classes 
Apr. 11 (Fri.) ~  Apr. 25 (Fri.) Medical Examination Period 
Apr. 18 (Fri.)  Deadline for Submission of Doctoral Dissertation (Preliminary Review) 

May 2 (Fri.) *  Substitution Day for Apr. 29 Class 
May 22 (Thu.)  University Anniversary Day 
May 24 (Sat.)  Athletic Festival 
Jun. 20 (Fri.)  Deadline for Submission of Doctoral Dissertation (Final Review) 

Jun. 23 (Mon.)  Okinawa Memorial Day (Holiday) 
Jun. 25 (Wed.) *  Substitution Day for Jun. 23 Class 
Jul. 24 (Thu.) *  Substitution Day for Jul. 21 Class 
Aug. 1 (Fri.) ~  Aug. 7 (Thu.) Spring Semester Examination 
Aug. 8 (Fri.) ~ Aug. 12 (Tue.) ** Substitution Days 
Aug. 8 (Fri.)  Deadline for Submission of Master’s Thesis 
Aug. 13 (Wed.) ~  Sep. 30 (Tue.) Summer Break 
Sep. 1 (Mon.)  Grades will be available online 
Middle of September Graduation Ceremony 
Sep. 19 (Fri.) Timetables will be available online 
Sep. 24 (Wed.) ~  Sep. 26 (Fri.) Registration: Fall Semester, 3rd Quarter, 4th Quarter 
Sep. 30 (Tue.)  End of Spring Semester 

［2025］Fall Semester 
Oct. 1 (Wed.)   Start of Fall Semester 
Oct. 1 (Wed.)  Start of Fall Semester Classes 
Beginning of October Entrance Ceremony 
Sep. 30 (Tue.) ~  Oct. 15 (Wed.) Registration Adjustment Period 
Oct. 15 (Wed.) *  Substitution Day for Oct. 13 Class 
Oct. 20 (Mon.)  Deadline for Submission of Doctoral Dissertation (Preliminary Review) 
Nov. 6 (Thu.) *  Substitution Day for Nov. 3 Class 
Dec. 3 (Wed.)  No Class (Entrance Exam) 
Dec. 19 (Fri.)  Deadline for Submission of Doctoral Dissertation (Final Review) 
Dec. 25 (Thu.) ~  Jan. 4 (Sun.)  Winter Break 
Jan. 5 (Mon.)  Fall Semester Classes Resume 
Jan. 16 (Fri.)  No Class (Preparation for Entrance Exam) 
Feb. 2 (Mon.) ~ Feb. 6 (Fri.) Fall Semester Examinations 
Feb. 9 (Mon.)  Feb. 10 (Tue.) ** Substitution Days 
Feb. 10 (Tue.)  Deadline for Submission of Master’s Thesis 
Feb. 11 (Wed.) ~  Mar. 31 (Tue.) Spring Break 
Mar. 2 (Mon.)  Grades will be available online 
Mar. 24 (Tue.)  Graduation Ceremony 
Mar. 31 (Mon.)  End of Fall Semester 

<Notes> * No other examination or make-up classes shall be scheduled on these days. 
** Substitution days for classes or examinations that are canceled due to typhoon or other reasons. 


